


Listen to your body

Follow your inner voice and seek relaxa-
tion. An array of massage treatments are
available in our spa: classic massages,
herbal stamp, hot stone and aroma oll
wellness massages, also supplemented
with Thai massage and body peeling. Ten-
sions and heavy thoughts quickly disap-
pear into thin air. The choice is yours.

Classic Massages

Thai Aroma Oil Massage

Only pure natural products are used
(including jojoba oil, almond oil, sesame
oil, castor oil, grape seed oil and pure
essential oils)

Hot Stone Massage

Partial body (back, neck,
shoulder) or foot massage
for preventing or treating
tense muscles

35.00
49.00

30 min
45 min

Aroma Oil Wellness
Massage

Calming massage with
essential oils and soft
kneading and stroking
moves for revived strength
and energy

55.00
79.00

60 min
90 min

Prices in euros.

Massages are available upon request.
Please refer to our reception team if you
wish to book one.

Special massage — medium
to intense kneading, pressing
and stretching — with
essential oils to relax and cle-
anse the body to prevent
pain and ailments

60 min
90 min

65.00
85.00

Massage Package:
Body Peeling and
Thai Aroma Oil Massage

30 minutes of sugar peeling
with coconut oil and essential
oils of your choice and

60 minutes of Thai aroma oil
massage to indulge yourself

90 min 92.00
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With warm oils and

hot stones
60 min 65.00
90 min 85.00

Herbal Stamp Massage

Herbal stamps are prepared
with steam and pressed onto
the skin with varying pressure
to relax your muscles with
heat and to activate the body's
own energy resources for phy-
sical and mental wellbeing

90 min 99.00
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