

## Listen to your body

Follow your inner voice and seek relaxation. An array of massage treatments are available in our spa: classic massages, herbal stamp, hot stone and aroma oil wellness massages, also supplemented with Thai massage and body peeling. Tensions and heavy thoughts quickly disappear into thin air. The choice is yours.

Only pure natural products are used (including jojoba oil, almond oil, sesame oil, castor oil, grape seed oil and pure essential oils)

#### Classic Massages

Partial body (back, neck, shoulder) or foot massage for preventing or treating tense muscles

30 min	35.00
45 min	49.00

# Aroma Oil Wellness Massage

Calming massage with essential oils and soft kneading and stroking moves for revived strength and energy

60 min	55.00
90 min	79.00

#### Thai Aroma Oil Massage

Special massage – medium to intense kneading, pressing and stretching – with essential oils to relax and cleanse the body to prevent pain and ailments

60 min	65.00
90 min	85.00

#### Massage Package: Body Peeling and Thai Aroma Oil Massage

30 minutes of sugar peeling with coconut oil and essential oils of your choice and 60 minutes of Thai aroma oil massage to indulge yourself

90 min	92.00
--------	-------

#### **Hot Stone Massage**

With warm oils and hot stones

60 min	65.00
90 min	85.00

### Herbal Stamp Massage

Herbal stamps are prepared with steam and pressed onto the skin with varying pressure to relax your muscles with heat and to activate the body's own energy resources for physical and mental wellbeing

90 min	99.00
00	00.00

Prices in euros.

Massages are available upon request. Please refer to our reception team if you wish to book one.